
BMS 5th Semester Attendance 
S. 
No. 

Name of the 
Student 

College 
Roll No. Aug-23 Sep-23 October 2023 NOV-DEC-23 Total Percentage 

   

Classes 
Held 

Classes 
Attended 

Classes 
Held 

Classes 
Attended 

Classes 
Held 

Classes 
Attended 

Classes 
Held 

Classes 
Attended 

Total 
Classes 
Held 

Total 
Classes 
Attended % 

1 Aanchal 20211201 32 26 59 44 0 0 0 0 91 70 76.92% 

2 
Aastha 

Vishwakarma 20211202 32 21 59 50 0 0 0 0 91 71 78.02% 

3 Aditi Gupta 20211203 32 12 59 8 0 0 0 0 91 20 21.98% 

4 Aishwarya Raj 20211204 32 12 59 21 0 0 0 0 91 33 36.26% 

5 Amisha jain 20211205 26 8 66 40 0 0 0 0 92 48 52.17% 

6 Ananya Mittal 20211206 32 3 59 10 0 0 0 0 91 13  

7 Anshu 20211207 32 9 59 12 0 0 0 0 91 21 23.08% 

8 
Bipasha 

Sachdeva 20211208 32 18 59 36 0 0 0 0 91 54 59.34% 

9 Chhavi Rustagi 20211209 32 4 59 10 0 0 0 0 91 14 15.38% 

10 Deeksha Joshi 20211210 26 4 66 24 0 0 0 0 92 28 30.43% 

11 Deepanshi 20211211 32 16 59 28 0 0 0 0 91 44 48.35% 

12 Harshika 20211212 32 15 50 20 0 0 0 0 82 35 42.68% 

13 
Harshitha 

Reddy 20211213 26 4 66 9 0 0 0 0 92 13 14.13% 

14 Harsimran kaur 20211214 26 2 66 4 0 0 0 0 92 6 6.52% 

15 Hiya Khanna 20211215 26 0 66 8 0 0 0 0 92 8 8.70% 

16 ISHA ANAND 20211216 26 4 66 23 0 0 0 0 92 27 29.35% 

17 Ishika Gupta 20211217 26 4 66 26 0 0 0 0 92 30 32.61% 



18 Jasmeet Kaur 20211218 26 18 66 41 0 0 0 0 92 59 64.13% 

19 
Jeevanshi 

gupta 20211219 32 17 59 34 0 0 0 0 91 51 56.04% 

20 Kanchan Gupta 20211220 32 11 59 22 0 0 0 0 91 33 36.26% 

21 Kashaf 20211221 32 17 59 25 0 0 0 0 91 42 46.15% 

22 
Kashika 

chaudhary 20211222 26 2 66 18 0 0 0 0 92 20 21.74% 

23 
KHUSHBOO 

SAIN 20211223 32 4 59 12 0 0 0 0 91 16 17.58% 

24 Khushi Singh 20211224 32 3 59 4 0 0 0 0 91 7 7.69% 

25 Khushi singhal 20211225 32 18 59 21 0 0 0 0 91 39 42.86% 

26 

Kotra 
Subhadra 

Rucha 20211226 26 8 66 23 0 0 0 0 92 31 33.70% 

27 Kumkum 20211227 32 11 59 16 0 0 0 0 91 27 29.67% 

28 Madhuri 20211228 32 9 59 28 0 0 0 0 91 37 40.66% 

29 
Manasvani 

awasthi 20211229 32 13 59 24 0 0 0 0 91 37 40.66% 

30 Mansi Barnwal 20211230 32 7 59 20 0 0 0 0 91 27 29.67% 

31 
Mehroosh 

Karim 20211231 32 11 50 10 0 0 0 0 82 21 25.61% 

32 Navdha Goel 20211232 26 0 66 4 0 0 0 0 92 4 4.35% 

33 Navleen kaur 20211233 32 0 65 2 0 0 0 0 97 2 2.06% 

34 navya malhotra 20211234 26 0 66 18 0 0 0 0 92 18 19.57% 

35 Nitika Gola 20211235 32 4 59 11 0 0 0 0 91 15 16.48% 

36 Palak Chopra 20211236 32 19 59 30 0 0 0 0 91 49 53.85% 

37 Pratishtha Jain 20211237 32 10 59 11 0 0 0 0 91 21 23.08% 



38 Priyanshi 20211238 32 0 59 11 0 0 0 0 91 11 12.09% 

39 
Priyanshi 
Bansal 20211239 26 0 66 17 0 0 0 0 92 17 18.48% 

40 Purnima Singh 20211240 26 0 66 33 0 0 0 0 92 33 35.87% 

41 Ria Singh 20211241 26 14 66 28 0 0 0 0 92 42 45.65% 

42 Riya Dod 20211242 32 9 59 26 0 0 0 0 91 35 38.46% 

43 Riya Kumari 20211243 26 0 66 34 0 0 0 0 92 34 36.96% 

44 Ruzal Chhabra 20211244 26 20 66 32 0 0 0 0 92 52 56.52% 

45 Samiksha 20211245 32 16 59 27 0 0 0 0 91 43 47.25% 

46 
Samridhi 
Mudgal 20211246 26 0 66 4 0 0 0 0 92 4 4.35% 

47 
Samridhi 
Rastogi 20211247 32 1 59 7 0 0 0 0 91 8 8.79% 

48 
Shraddha 

Rana 20211248 32 5 59 12 0 0 0 0 91 17 18.68% 

49 Shriya Mehra 20211249 32 5 59 14 0 0 0 0 91 19 20.88% 

50 
Shubhangi 

Jaiswal 20211250 26 0 66 8 0 0 0 0 92 8 8.70% 

51 Snigdha Ghosh 20211251 26 6 66 2 0 0 0 0 92 8 8.70% 

52 Sweety Biswas 20211252 32 17 59 29 0 0 0 0 91 46 50.55% 

53 
Tanisha 
Mahajan 20211253 32 3 59 17 0 0 0 0 91 20 21.98% 

54 
Tanushree 

Agarwal 20211254 32 3 59 12 0 0 0 0 91 15 16.48% 

55 
Tishita 

Dewangan 20211255 26 6 66 14 0 0 0 0 92 20 21.74% 

56 
Titiksha 
Basoya 20211256 32 3 59 14 0 0 0 0 91 17 18.68% 



57 Urvashi Singh 20211257 26 10 66 12 0 0 0 0 92 22 23.91% 

58 Vrinda Arora 20211258 26 4 36 0 0 0 0 0 62 4 6.45% 

 

 

BMS 3rd Semester Attendance Lecture BMS 3rd Semester Attendance Tutorial/Practical 
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N
o
. 
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nt 
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N
o
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nt 

Colle
ge 
Roll 
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Cla
sse
s 
Hel
d 

Class
es 
Atte
nde
d 

Cla
sse
s 
Hel
d 

Class
es 
Atte
nded 

Cla
sse
s 
Hel
d 
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es 
Atte
nded 

Cla
sse
s 
Hel
d 

Class
es 
Atte
nded 
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al 
Cla
sse
s 
Hel
d 
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l 
Class
es 
Atte
nded %    

Cla
sse
s 
Hel
d 

Clas
ses 
Atte
nde
d 

Cla
sse
s 
Hel
d 

Clas
ses 
Atte
nde
d 

Cla
sse
s 
Hel
d 

Clas
ses 
Atte
nde
d 

Cla
sse
s 
Hel
d 

Clas
ses 
Atte
nde
d 

Tot
al 
Cla
sse
s 
Hel
d 

Tota
l 
Clas
ses 
Atte
nde
d % 

1 

Aansh
i 
Gupta 

2022
1201 17 8 26 18 0 0 0 0 43 26 

60.
47
% 1 

Aansh
i 
Gupta 

2022
1201 3 2 6 6 0 0 0 0 9 8 

88.8
9% 

2 

AAYU
SHI 
GUPT
A 

2022
1202 17 6 26 1 0 0 0 0 43 7 

16.
28
% 2 

AAYU
SHI 
GUPT
A 

2022
1202 3 2 6 1 0 0 0 0 9 3 

33.3
3% 

3 ALKA 
2022
1203 17 15 22 10 0 0 0 0 39 25 

64.
10
% 3 ALKA 

2022
1203 3 3 6 2 0 0 0 0 9 5 

55.5
6% 

4 

AMRI
TA 
SANO
RIA 

2022
1204 17 9 22 15 0 0 0 0 39 24 

61.
54
% 4 

AMRI
TA 
SANO
RIA 

2022
1204 3 3 6 3 0 0 0 0 9 6 

66.6
7% 



5 

Amy 
Sachd
eva 

2022
1205 17 3 26 5 0 0 0 0 43 8 

18.
60
% 5 

Amy 
Sachd
eva 

2022
1205 3 1 6 1 0 0 0 0 9 2 

22.2
2% 

6 
Anish
a 

2022
1206 17 10 26 10 0 0 0 0 43 20 

46.
51
% 6 

Anish
a 

2022
1206 3 2 6 2 0 0 0 0 9 4 

44.4
4% 

7 

ANIS
HKA 
MALI
K 

2022
1207 17 4 22 6 0 0 0 0 39 10 

25.
64
% 7 

ANIS
HKA 
MALI
K 

2022
1207 3 2 6 2 0 0 0 0 9 4 

44.4
4% 

8 Anjali 
2022
1208 17 7 26 4 0 0 0 0 43 11 

25.
58
% 8 Anjali 

2022
1208 3 1 6 2 0 0 0 0 9 3 

33.3
3% 

9 

ARPI
TA 
KARN 

2022
1209 6 0 12 0 0 0 0 0 18 0 

0.0
0% 9 

ARPI
TA 
KARN 

2022
1209 2 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 

0.00
% 

1
0 

Charu 
Kashy
ap 

2022
1210 17 0 26 4 0 0 0 0 43 4 

9.3
0% 

1
0 

Charu 
Kashy
ap 

2022
1210 3 0 6 2 0 0 0 0 9 2 

22.2
2% 

1
1 

CHET
NA 
DUBE
Y 

2022
1211 17 9 26 6 0 0 0 0 43 15 

34.
88
% 

1
1 

CHET
NA 
DUBE
Y 

2022
1211 3 1 6 2 0 0 0 0 9 3 

33.3
3% 

1
2 

Deep
ansha 
Anand 

2022
1212 17 3 26 6 0 0 0 0 43 9 

20.
93
% 

1
2 

Deep
ansha 
Anand 

2022
1212 3 1 6 2 0 0 0 0 9 3 

33.3
3% 

1
3 

DEVI
KA 
CHAU
HAN 

2022
1213 17 4 26 6 0 0 0 0 43 10 

23.
26
% 

1
3 

DEVI
KA 
CHAU
HAN 

2022
1213 3 2 6 2 0 0 0 0 9 4 

44.4
4% 

1
4 

Gaurp
riya 

2022
1214 17 10 26 24 0 0 0 0 43 34 

79.
07
% 

1
4 

Gaurp
riya 

2022
1214 12 2 9 9 0 0 0 0 21 11 

52.3
8% 



1
5 

GUNJ
AN 
KHAN
NA 

2022
1215 17 1 26 10 0 0 0 0 43 11 

25.
58
% 

1
5 

GUNJ
AN 
KHAN
NA 

2022
1215 3 1 6 4 0 0 0 0 9 5 

55.5
6% 

1
6 

Itiksha 
Srivas
tava 

2022
1216 17 0 26 15 0 0 0 0 43 15 

34.
88
% 

1
6 

Itiksha 
Srivas
tava 

2022
1216 3 0 6 3 0 0 0 0 9 3 

33.3
3% 

1
7 

Janhvi 
Gupta 

2022
1217 17 0 26 17 0 0 0 0 43 17 

39.
53
% 

1
7 

Janhvi 
Gupta 

2022
1217 3 0 6 3 0 0 0 0 9 3 

33.3
3% 

1
8 

Kashi
sh 
Jain 

2022
1218 17 11 26 26 0 0 0 0 43 37 

86.
05
% 

1
8 

Kashi
sh 
Jain 

2022
1218 12 3 9 9 0 0 0 0 21 12 

57.1
4% 

1
9 

KHUS
HI 

2022
1219 17 6 26 4 0 0 0 0 43 10 

23.
26
% 

1
9 

KHUS
HI 

2022
1219 3 2 6 2 0 0 0 0 9 4 

44.4
4% 

2
0 

Khush
i 
aggar
wal 

2022
1220 7 0 22 2 0 0 0 0 29 2 

6.9
0% 

2
0 

Khush
i 
aggar
wal 

2022
1220 3 0 6 1 0 0 0 0 9 1 

11.1
1% 

2
1 

KHUS
HI 
JAIN 

2022
1221 17 6 26 10 0 0 0 0 43 16 

37.
21
% 

2
1 

KHUS
HI 
JAIN 

2022
1221 3 2 6 4 0 0 0 0 9 6 

66.6
7% 

2
2 

KHUS
HI 
KAMB
OJ 

2022
1222 17 8 26 23 0 0 0 0 43 31 

72.
09
% 

2
2 

KHUS
HI 
KAMB
OJ 

2022
1222 12 5 9 8 0 0 0 0 21 13 

61.9
0% 

2
3 

KHUS
HI 
NAGP
AL 

2022
1223 17 11 26 14 0 0 0 0 43 25 

58.
14
% 

2
3 

KHUS
HI 
NAGP
AL 

2022
1223 3 3 6 2 0 0 0 0 9 5 

55.5
6% 

2
4 

Kripa 
raj 

2022
1224 7 0 22 0 0 0 0 0 29 0 

0.0
0% 

2
4 

Kripa 
raj 

2022
1224 3 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 9 0 

0.00
% 



2
5 

KRITI
KA 
SHER
IA 

2022
1225 17 4 22 14 0 0 0 0 39 18 

46.
15
% 

2
5 

KRITI
KA 
SHER
IA 

2022
1225 3 2 6 4 0 0 0 0 9 6 

66.6
7% 

2
6 

Lachi 
Saini 

2022
1226 17 13 26 20 0 0 0 0 43 33 

76.
74
% 

2
6 

Lachi 
Saini 

2022
1226 3 3 6 6 0 0 0 0 9 9 

100.
00% 

2
7 

Many
a 
Saras
wat 

2022
1227 7 0 26 9 0 0 0 0 33 9 

27.
27
% 

2
7 

Many
a 
Saras
wat 

2022
1227 3 0 6 1 0 0 0 0 9 1 

11.1
1% 

2
8 

Meha
k 

2022
1228 17 13 26 16 0 0 0 0 43 29 

67.
44
% 

2
8 

Meha
k 

2022
1228 3 3 6 4 0 0 0 0 9 7 

77.7
8% 

2
9 

Meha
k 
mittal 

2022
1229 7 1 22 6 0 0 0 0 29 7 

24.
14
% 

2
9 

Meha
k 
mittal 

2022
1229 3 1 6 0 0 0 0 0 9 1 

11.1
1% 

3
0 

Navya 
Dixit 

2022
1230 17 7 26 16 0 0 0 0 43 23 

53.
49
% 

3
0 

Navya 
Dixit 

2022
1230 3 3 6 6 0 0 0 0 9 9 

100.
00% 

3
1 

NIKIT
A 
KUMA
RI 

2022
1231 17 2 26 17 0 0 0 0 43 19 

44.
19
% 

3
1 

NIKIT
A 
KUMA
RI 

2022
1231 3 0 6 5 0 0 0 0 9 5 

55.5
6% 

3
2 

Nikita 
yadav 

2022
1232 17 2 26 10 0 0 0 0 43 12 

27.
91
% 

3
2 

Nikita 
yadav 

2022
1232 3 0 6 2 0 0 0 0 9 2 

22.2
2% 

3
3 Nisha 

2022
1233 17 0 26 4 0 0 0 0 43 4 

9.3
0% 

3
3 Nisha 

2022
1233 3 0 6 2 0 0 0 0 9 2 

22.2
2% 

3
4 

Prachi 
Shar
ma 

2022
1234 17 7 22 14 0 0 0 0 39 21 

53.
85
% 

3
4 

Prachi 
Shar
ma 

2022
1234 3 3 6 4 0 0 0 0 9 7 

77.7
8% 

3
5 

Praks
hi Jain 

2022
1235 7 4 22 17 0 0 0 0 29 21 

72.
41
% 

3
5 

Praks
hi Jain 

2022
1235 3 2 6 5 0 0 0 0 9 7 

77.7
8% 



3
6 

PRIY
ANSH
I 

2022
1236 17 8 26 12 0 0 0 0 43 20 

46.
51
% 

3
6 

PRIY
ANSH
I 

2022
1236 3 2 6 4 0 0 0 0 9 6 

66.6
7% 

3
7 

PRIY
ANSH
I 
AROR
A 

2022
1237 17 9 26 13 0 0 0 0 43 22 

51.
16
% 

3
7 

PRIY
ANSH
I 
AROR
A 

2022
1237 3 1 6 3 0 0 0 0 9 4 

44.4
4% 

3
8 

PURV
A 
RATH
ORE 

2022
1238 7 5 22 16 0 0 0 0 29 21 

72.
41
% 

3
8 

PURV
A 
RATH
ORE 

2022
1238 12 3 9 9 0 0 0 0 21 12 

57.1
4% 

3
9 

Raun
aq 
Kapoo
r 

2022
1239 7 0 22 7 0 0 0 0 29 7 

24.
14
% 

3
9 

Raun
aq 
Kapoo
r 

2022
1239 3 0 6 3 0 0 0 0 9 3 

33.3
3% 

4
0 

REEN
A 
SWA
MI 

2022
1240 17 0 26 18 0 0 0 0 43 18 

41.
86
% 

4
0 

REEN
A 
SWA
MI 

2022
1240 3 0 6 4 0 0 0 0 9 4 

44.4
4% 

4
1 

Ridhi 
Malho
tra 

2022
1241 17 1 26 6 0 0 0 0 43 7 

16.
28
% 

4
1 

Ridhi 
Malho
tra 

2022
1241 3 1 6 2 0 0 0 0 9 3 

33.3
3% 

4
2 

RIMI 
BISW
AS 

2022
1242 17 8 26 3 0 0 0 0 43 11 

25.
58
% 

4
2 

RIMI 
BISW
AS 

2022
1242 3 2 6 1 0 0 0 0 9 3 

33.3
3% 

4
3 

RITIK
A 
PARM
AR 

2022
1243 17 1 26 13 0 0 0 0 43 14 

32.
56
% 

4
3 

RITIK
A 
PARM
AR 

2022
1243 3 1 6 3 0 0 0 0 9 4 

44.4
4% 

4
4 

Saksh
i 
Seda
mkar 

2022
1244 7 0 22 20 0 0 0 0 29 20 

68.
97
% 

4
4 

Saksh
i 
Seda
mkar 

2022
1244 12 0 9 7 0 0 0 0 21 7 

33.3
3% 



4
5 

Samik
sha 

2022
1245 7 5 22 9 0 0 0 0 29 14 

48.
28
% 

4
5 

Samik
sha 

2022
1245 12 3 9 7 0 0 0 0 21 10 

47.6
2% 

4
6 

Seem
a 
kumar
i 

2022
1246 17 11 26 26 0 0 0 0 43 37 

86.
05
% 

4
6 

Seem
a 
kumar
i 

2022
1246 12 3 9 9 0 0 0 0 21 12 

57.1
4% 

4
7 

Shwet
a Das 

2022
1247 17 0 26 16 0 0 0 0 43 16 

37.
21
% 

4
7 

Shwet
a Das 

2022
1247 3 0 6 6 0 0 0 0 9 6 

66.6
7% 

4
8 

SNEH
A 
GUPT
A 

2022
1248 17 0 26 0 0 0 0 0 43 0 

0.0
0% 

4
8 

SNEH
A 
GUPT
A 

2022
1248 3 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 9 0 

0.00
% 

4
9 

Tanis
hka 
Agarw
al 

2022
1249 17 7 26 20 0 0 0 0 43 27 

62.
79
% 

4
9 

Tanis
hka 
Agarw
al 

2022
1249 3 3 6 6 0 0 0 0 9 9 

100.
00% 

5
0 Tanvi 

2022
1250 17 4 12 2 0 0 0 0 29 6 

20.
69
% 

5
0 Tanvi 

2022
1250 3 2 6 2 0 0 0 0 9 4 

44.4
4% 

5
1 

Tanya 
Gupta 

2022
1251 17 2 26 6 0 0 0 0 43 8 

18.
60
% 

5
1 

Tanya 
Gupta 

2022
1251 3 2 6 4 0 0 0 0 9 6 

66.6
7% 

5
2 

TEJA
SWI 
PRIY
A 

2022
1252 17 11 26 0 0 0 0 0 43 11 

25.
58
% 

5
2 

TEJA
SWI 
PRIY
A 

2022
1252 3 3 6 0 0 0 0 0 9 3 

33.3
3% 

5
3 

Vaish
navi 
Saini 

2022
1253 17 4 26 6 0 0 0 0 43 10 

23.
26
% 

5
3 

Vaish
navi 
Saini 

2022
1253 3 0 6 2 0 0 0 0 9 2 

22.2
2% 

5
4 

Varsh
a 
yadav 

2022
1254 17 5 26 10 0 0 0 0 43 15 

34.
88
% 

5
4 

Varsh
a 
yadav 

2022
1254 3 1 6 2 0 0 0 0 9 3 

33.3
3% 



5
5 Vrinda 

2022
1255 17 10 22 19 0 0 0 0 39 29 

74.
36
% 

5
5 Vrinda 

2022
1255 3 0 6 5 0 0 0 0 9 5 

55.5
6% 
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N
o
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t 
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ege 
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No. Aug-23 Sep-23 
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Cla
sse
s 
Hel
d 

Class
es 
Atte
nded 

Cla
sse
s 
Hel
d 

Class
es 
Atte
nded 

Cla
sse
s 
Hel
d 

Class
es 
Atte
nded 

Cla
sse
s 
Hel
d 

Class
es 
Atte
nded 

Tot
al 
Cla
sse
s 
Hel
d 

Total 
Class
es 
Atte
nded %    

Cla
sse
s 
Hel
d 

Clas
ses 
Atte
nde
d 

Cla
sse
s 
Hel
d 

Clas
ses 
Atte
nde
d 

Cla
sse
s 
Hel
d 

Clas
ses 
Atte
nde
d 

Cla
sse
s 
Hel
d 

Clas
ses 
Atte
nde
d 

Tot
al 
Cla
sse
s 
Hel
d 

Tota
l 
Clas
ses 
Atte
nde
d % 

1 

Aarush
i 
Rajput  8 0 26 12 0 0 0 0 34 12 

35.
29
% 1 

Aarush
i 
Rajput  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

#DI
V/0! 

2 

Aditi 
Srivast
ava  8 0 26 10 0 0 0 0 34 10 

29.
41
% 2 

Aditi 
Srivast
ava  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

#DI
V/0! 

3 
Afreen 
Ashraf  8 0 26 14 0 0 0 0 34 14 

41.
18
% 3 

Afreen 
Ashraf  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

#DI
V/0! 

4 

AMAR
JOT 
KAUR  8 8 26 22 0 0 0 0 34 30 

88.
24
% 4 

AMAR
JOT 
KAUR  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

#DI
V/0! 



5 
Anany
a Kaim  8 2 26 12 0 0 0 0 34 14 

41.
18
% 5 

Anany
a Kaim  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

#DI
V/0! 

6 

ANAN
YA 
MALH
OTRA  8 2 26 14 0 0 0 0 34 16 

47.
06
% 6 

ANAN
YA 
MALH
OTRA  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

#DI
V/0! 

7 
ANJAL
I  8 4 26 24 0 0 0 0 34 28 

82.
35
% 7 

ANJAL
I  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

#DI
V/0! 

8 

ANSHI
KA 
SINGH  8 0 26 14 0 0 0 0 34 14 

41.
18
% 8 

ANSHI
KA 
SINGH  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

#DI
V/0! 

9 
Archita 
Yadav  8 6 26 18 0 0 0 0 34 24 

70.
59
% 9 

Archita 
Yadav  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

#DI
V/0! 

1
0 

Arunim
a Joshi  8 4 26 8 0 0 0 0 34 12 

35.
29
% 

1
0 

Arunim
a Joshi  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

#DI
V/0! 

1
1 BHAVI  8 0 26 12 0 0 0 0 34 12 

35.
29
% 

1
1 BHAVI  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

#DI
V/0! 

1
2 

Bhavi 
Jain  8 6 26 20 0 0 0 0 34 26 

76.
47
% 

1
2 

Bhavi 
Jain  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

#DI
V/0! 

1
3 

Bhumi 
Bansal  8 4 26 8 0 0 0 0 34 12 

35.
29
% 

1
3 

Bhumi 
Bansal  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

#DI
V/0! 

1
4 Chhavi  8 6 26 14 0 0 0 0 34 20 

58.
82
% 

1
4 Chhavi  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

#DI
V/0! 

1
5 Drishti  8 0 26 6 0 0 0 0 34 6 

17.
65
% 

1
5 Drishti  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

#DI
V/0! 



1
6 

FARE
HA 
ZAINA
B  8 6 26 20 0 0 0 0 34 26 

76.
47
% 

1
6 

FARE
HA 
ZAINA
B  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

#DI
V/0! 

1
7 

HARSI
TA 
SINGH  8 2 26 18 0 0 0 0 34 20 

58.
82
% 

1
7 

HARSI
TA 
SINGH  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

#DI
V/0! 

1
8 

Himani 
Chawl
a  8 0 26 0 0 0 0 0 34 0 

0.0
0% 

1
8 

Himani 
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